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ABS-like resin is a multipurpose resin with a good cost-quality ratio. It is the right material when you need a
prototype as close as possible to the final object.

ASTM METHOD

D638
D638
D790

Tolerances: + 0.2 % ( min 0.2 mm)
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DESCRIPTION
Density, solid

Color

Tensile Strength
Elongation at Break
Flexural Modulus
Hardness ( Shore D)

Heat Deflection Temperature

VALUE

1.23 g/cms

White

~ 40-60 Mpa
9-15%

~ 2400-2600 Mpa
85

~50-60 °C

Prototal Prosilas & certificata
1SO 9001, ISO 1400,
IATF 16949 and TISAX®


http://www.prosilas.com/

